ﬁfr HIGH POINT Tama-MT-39 Farm

Tama County, lowa | 35 85N 14W | 39.00 gross acres 42.128655, -92.453079

Tama-MT-39

Tama County, lowa

E 38.11 Production acres |J 1 Parcel

39.00 Gross acres . 92.5 Soil rating

Using the camera
on your mobile
device, scan the
above QR code to
view this web page.
Or click here.

Generated by CamoAg on Jul 14, 2025


https://app.camo.ag/farm/4426372/soil

% HIGHPOINT Tama-MT-39 Farm

LAND COMPANY

Tama County, lowa | 35 85N 14W | 39.00 gross acres

42.128655, -92.453079

Soil Map

Soil Code

B ss
-

-

B 350B
1 133
[ 3778

Total

Acreage types displayed on map: Dryland, CRP, Irrigated

Soil Description

Nevin silty clay loam, O to 2 percent slopes

Colo-Ely complex, O to 5 percent slopes

Tama silty clay loam, 2 to 5 percent slopes

Wiota silt loam, O to 2 percent slopes, rarely flooded
Waukegan silt loam, 2 to 5 percent slopes

Colo silty clay loam, O to 2 percent slopes, occasionally flooded

Dinsdale silty clay loam, 2 to 5 percent slopes

All data courtesy SSURGO database distributed by the U.S. NRCS.

% of Map
69.75%
10.26%
7.95%
5.77%

3.52%
2.39%

0.37%

Acres

26.58

3.91

3.03

2.20

1.34

0.91

0.14

38.1

CSR2

95

86

95

100

55

78

94

92.5

r.amoAg

Generated by CamoAg on Jul 14, 2025



% HIGH POINT Tama-MT-39 Farm
Tama County, lowa | 35 85N 14W | 39.00 gross acres 42128655, -92.453079

Soil Capability Classes Non-Irrigated

Acreage types displayed on map: Dryland, CRP, Irrigated

Capability Class % of Map Acres
. 1 75.52% 28.78
D 2w 12.65% 4.82
D 2e 1.84% 4.5]
Total 38.1

All data courtesy SSURGO database distributed by the U.S. NRCS.

samoAg Generated by CamoAg on Jul 14, 2025



	Tama-MT-39 Farm
	Tama-MT-39 Farm
	Soil Map
	Tama-MT-39 Farm

	Soil Capability Classes Non-Irrigated

