



## Tama-MT-39

Tama County, Iowa



38.11 Production acres



1 Parcel



39.00 Gross acres



**92.5** Soil rating



Using the camera on your mobile device, scan the above QR code to view this web page. Or click here.



## Soil Map



Acreage types displayed on map: Dryland, CRP, Irrigated

Soil Code	Soil Description	% of Map	Acres	CSR2
88	Nevin silty clay loam, 0 to 2 percent slopes	69.75%	26.58	95
11B	Colo-Ely complex, 0 to 5 percent slopes	10.26%	3.91	86
120B	Tama silty clay loam, 2 to 5 percent slopes	7.95%	3.03	95
7	Wiota silt loam, 0 to 2 percent slopes, rarely flooded	5.77%	2.20	100
350B	Waukegan silt loam, 2 to 5 percent slopes	3.52%	1.34	55
133	Colo silty clay loam, 0 to 2 percent slopes, occasionally flooded	2.39%	0.91	78
377B	Dinsdale silty clay loam, 2 to 5 percent slopes	0.37%	0.14	94
Total			38.11	92.5

All data courtesy SSURGO database distributed by the U.S. NRCS.





Soil Capability Classes Non-Irrigated



Acreage types displayed on map: Dryland, CRP, Irrigated

Capability Class	% of Map	Acres
1	75.52%	28.78
2w	12.65%	4.82
2e	11.84%	4.51
Total		38.11

All data courtesy SSURGO database distributed by the U.S. NRCS.